4307CS–SCR–03/07
Features
• Host Interface
– USB (Compliant with USB 1.1 and 2.0, CCID Supported)
– Transmission Speed: USB: 12 MBit/sec
– Customer Specific USB-descriptors
– Serial
• Smart Card Interface

AT83C23OK
4307CS–SCR–03/07
Ordering information
Part Number Voltage Range (V) Temperature Range Package Packing
AT83C23OK203-SISIM 3.0 - 5.5 Industrial PLCC28 Stick
AT83C23OK203-SIRIM 3.0 - 5.5 Industrial PLCC28 Tape & Reel
AT83C23OK203-RATIM 3.0 - 5.5 Industrial VQFP32 Tray
AT83C23OK203-RARIM 3.0 - 5.5 Industrial VQFP32 Tape & Reel
AT83C23OK203-RATUM 3.0 - 5.5 Industrial & Green VQFP32 Tray
AT83C23OK203-RARUM 3.0 - 5.5 Industrial & Green VQFP32 Tape & Reel
AT83C23OK203-PUTUM 3.0 - 5.5 Industrial & Green QFN32 Tray
AT83C23OK203-PURUM 3.0 - 5.5 Industrial & Green QFN32 Tape & Reel
15 AT83C23OK
4307CS–SCR–03/07
Mechanical Description
VQFP32 Package
16